
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

LAKE EDGE PARK SHELTER
CONTRACT NO. 7531
DATE: 6/5/15
PREQUALIFICATION: 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineeering Estimate $425,000.00

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $430,686.00 OK

 


