
LAKE EDGE PARK SHELTER
CONTRACT NO. 7531
DATE: 6/5/15

Joe Daniels Construction 
Co., Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B:  Proposal Page
Lump Sum Base Bid 1.00 $430,686.00 $430,686.00
Totals $430,686.00 $430,686.00

PAGE 1 of 1


