CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7531
Contract Name: Lake Edge Park Shelter
Contractor: JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC WFPV BVE v/

Conftract Value: $430,686.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors te be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those Instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, [ shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compllance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Value of CR;;:‘] :SS CITY USE ONLY
Vol | ot wee[oge BVC Comellant | Preq WETICRe A;:T;rt:\lred
NewCorp Construction Inc.| Roofing 3.27 | 14,070. OO0 Oy O NA L L] 1 1
H&H Industries Inc. HVAC 294 12673, |00 OO0 Oy OINDINaj LT - B4 X
H.]. Pertzborn Plg, Plumbing 9,25 | 39.838. O O Oy CIn K naj O X X
Universal Power & Systems | Electric 6.91 | 29,750, OO DOy OIn KNa| O % X
Lorenz Masonry Inc. Masonry 7.64 | 32,905, OO0 0Oy Onnaj@ = X
Frank Bros. Inc. Asphalt 122] s2s0. |00 C1{00 Oy OIn KIna| O ] ]
Protective Coating Spec. Epoxy Flooring .72 3,120. O 010 Oy On Xy O J ]
Schmelzer Paint Co. Painting 088 | 370, |00 0|0 Oy ONXna| O K
CarpeﬁterGlass, Inc. Glass & Glazing 0,51 | 10,813, OO0 dy O Nat O ] ]
OO0 Oy O Ownaj U [] ]
OO0 Oy O~ Onal L] (]
OO0 Oy On Onal Ol (] (]
OO0 Oy DI Dna| O [] (]
Revis on = | Total | 152,208,

Date Submitted: August 19, 2015 Signed: M ?4 W

}e(seph/ﬁ Daniels - President
FOR CITY USE ONLY

[J-#Approved [] Disapproved ["] Approved In Part

25 ,34 % of contract Is subcontracted -
Date: g%’//)/ Signed: %//2 é\_j

/:fbert F. Phillips, P.E., City Englheer

Project Engineer/Manager

Distributlion: Contractor W it BVE -
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division 6}4 ( g SWW C)d ;;/LG
Construction Inspector _
Construction Office File WAt Latooren ) WOW kentn




L8860-TLZ(809)

¥STI-TEL (028)

$00S5-952(809}

S0TB-92£(90€)

¥596-€L2(809)

TLTIS-$SL (808)

Taquny weg

Y¥T9-1LT(809)
8890-€€L (0Z6)

006€-952(809)

9LPT-9L5(809)
FEFE-€LZ2(809)

0EES-BSL (809)

suoydsTal

DITURSTQ AITINDAS PIOIDY
1 sbBeg

0098-977/809

EILES IM UTOSTDERH
8588-FI6¢€S In uoja1ddy
ETLES In UCSTDEN
SS5€S im POt
LE5ES Im IBUNEYN
€0TE-€ETLES M COSTPRRN
S%5ES In ST ITASSURLD

dIz 23eag A3wD

QT/ES IM ‘UOSIPER °9ATIQ uesa8T9H QC¥wY

satTI¢ FuswdoTaasq 076

4
SE3IPPY

azaday xoovuaa

393125 IABMIIS Z06
QATIJ PUBTASSY UINOS 9T
3ATIQ USTON UYolL 708

¢IE *08 "0 4

PEOY HOTAOT wmwm

TROA UL TO08T

392135 ISIOW TOST

T
SSRIPPY

21T

*2UT ‘SmWelsAg R IIN0J. TesIeaTup

Auedwold JUTRd IIZTIUYDS
s3sTTeTaads Buraeo) m>ﬂumwu0um
Butqunid uioqzaisd “L°H

couy ‘ueT3omzasucy -dzopman
coul AIUOSEN ZUSIOT

"oul ‘sS®TIASNPUl H % H

TQUI ‘-soxg Yu2ald

SWeN

‘0N UOTIDTIAISUOD $TITURE 200



