


10/23/2015

ACCOUNT NO. 10120-401-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
LAKE EDGE PARK SHELTER
CONTRACT NO. 7531
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 10120-401-140

1 LUMP SUM BASE BID 1.00 LUMP SUM $430,686.00 $430,686.00 0.22 $95,665.00 0.00 $0.00 0.22 $95,665.00 22.2%

CONTRACT TOTALS $430,686.00 $95,665.00 $0.00 $95,665.00 22.2%

PAGE 2 OF NNN


